
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 15 August 2020

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DRINK MOET Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R9, P 4P 2C 1C 4/1/3M. Sultana 500716 8/2254

 2 ZIPPING RAMBO Last start winner WPK, 08/08/2020, R10, C 1C 2P 1P 5/1J. Mackay 521586 4/1296

 3 RHYME NOR REASON Last start placegetter WPK, 08/08/2020, R3, C 2C 1P 2P 5/2J. Finn 526260 5/0280

 4 SILVER HEELS Last start placegetter WPK, 08/08/2020, R8, C 3C 4C 5P 5/1S. Fitch 496336 10/2254

 5 TOPPER BRAX Last start placegetter WPK, 08/08/2020, R8, C 2C 3C 5C 5/1F. Harris 492358 6/2242

 6 SIN RAP SPEEDY 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 08/08/2020, R10, C 3C 8P 3P 5/2S. Parnis 507375 3/0194

 7 GRAND CARTER Last start placegetter WPK, 08/08/2020, R2, C 3C 5P 7P 5/2C. Eaton 498227 7/0155

 8 WHERE'S ELLA Last start placegetter WPK, 08/08/2020, R9, C 3C 6P 5P 5/1G. Edwards 489967 11/1153

 9 ARMED ASSASSIN Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R1, C 5C 1P 3P 5/2G. Barnett 497246 9/0282

 10 ZIPPING PHIL Weighted points score GOS, 28/07/2020, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2M. Sultana 499080 4/0252

 11 MEDIO PASO Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R10, C 4C 2P 3P 5/2J. Finn 526257 3/0238

 12 DEMANDER VALLEY Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R1, C 6C 7C 1P 5/2D. Irwin 497567 10/0234

 13 GUMBY'S RHINO Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R9, C 6C 5P 3P 5/1N. Staines 490886 8/1230

 14 DIAMANTINA ROSE Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R4, C 4C 7C 1C 5/1C. Proctor 519629 5/1228

 15 CUMBRIA BELLE Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R4, C 7C 4C 1C 5/1S. Fitch 521207 7/1224

 16 BLAND PURR Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1P. Spiteri 490984 18/1220

 17 SPRITLEY EBONY Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2J. Lord 498855 10/0219

 18 GARY'S MIRACLE Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R6, P 1P 5P 4C 5/2B. Burnet 507742 5/0218

 19 DARK SPHERE Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2M. Buckley 497110 2/0218

 20 HARTLEY ENTRY Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R1, C 4C 4P 4P 5/2T. Vella 499123 7/0217

 21 DOMINANT DAN Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 6P 5/2S. Atkins 523892 7/0213

 22 ZIPPING MIRANDA Weighted points score RIC, 09/08/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1J. Magri 517799 7/1213

 23 STRIKING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R4, P 2P 4P 2P 5/2C. Chappelow 496953 2/0213

 24 UNITED STAND Weighted points score GAR, 08/08/2020, R11, P 2P 3P 7P 5/2A. Marshall 497174 4/0210

 25 LIGHTNING VISION Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R8, C 7C 1P 7C 5/1N. Staines 491625 13/1204

 26 ONE STRANGE DUDE Weighted points score GUN, 06/08/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 6P 5/2D. Thomas 496323 6/0204

 27 MOW KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2C. Roberts 525664 3/0202

 28 WILD FLYER Weighted points score MEP, 01/07/2020, R10 2P 8C 6C 5/1J. Vanderburg 499544 11/1200

 29 BOOMIN' ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2P. Mantach 498952 5/0198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 15 August 2020

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 MASCOT MISS Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R9, Y 1Y 3P 8P 5/2J. Baldacchino 499982 4/0197

 31 STORM BAY Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/2B. Keene 496966 7/0192

 32 KHATANGA BAY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R9, P 1P 5P 5C 5/2M. Hardman 496472 4/0180

 33 BLAZIN' DAISY Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 7P 5/2C. Eaton 525591 5/0179

 34 TRENDY ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R8, P 1P 7C 4P 5/2P. Mantach 498953 7/0175

 35 MAGICAL ROAD Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R6, P 6P 5C 4C 5/1L. Atchison 498876 7/1169

 36 SPRING BRIGADE Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R1, C 7C 6C 4P 5/2A. Bell 491233 10/0168

 37 TE AWA KISS Weighted points score GAR, 08/08/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 2P 5/2R. Polidano 492952 7/0168

 38 SHOWTIME JACK Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R8, C 5C 4C 4C 5/1H. Tatian 520240 5/2156

 39 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R2, C 5C 3C 4C 5/2B. Keene 496967 7/0150

 40 PRINCESS RIOT Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R9, C 7C 6P 3P 5/1P. Lagogiane 489506 9/1145

 41 PUNK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 05/08/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2A. Smith 507507 1/0129

 42 WHITEY SPHERE Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 6P 5/2M. Buckley 497115 3/0108

 43 MADISON ENVY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/08/2020, R3, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2S. Simonetta 520367 2/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 15 August 2020

C 5 520 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEDIO PASO Grade order Grade 5 4C 2P 3P 5/2J. Finn 526257 3/0238

 2 MINOR MISS Grade order Grade 5 2C 3P 3P 5/2J. King 508714 1/0238

 3 CUMBRIA DREAMING Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/2S. Fitch 521202 2/0219

 4 DARK SPHERE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/2M. Buckley 497110 2/0218

 5 STRIKING 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/2C. Chappelow 496953 2/0213

 6 ROCK OR BUST Grade order Grade 5 6C 2C 3C 5/2C. Carl 523425 3/0210

 7 ROVER BOY Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 6C 5/2C. Eaton 520066 1/0206

 8 LIBBY'S FANCY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/2M. Hardman 495992 3/0204

 9 MOW KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2C. Roberts 525664 3/0202

 10 SIN RAP SPEEDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3C 8P 3P 5/2S. Parnis 507375 3/0194

 11 SILENT SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 5C 4P 2P 5/2S. Kirby 498893 1/0189

 12 MIDNIGHT AFFAIR Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 1P 5/2A. Campton 523087 3/0165

 13 HOLA ADIOS Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 3P 5/2A. Bell 526255 1/0162

 14 MIGHTY MAHOMES Grade order Grade 5 3C 4P 2P 5/2J. King 499328 2/0152

 15 SENORITA QUALITY Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/2K. Fogarty 491861 2/0132

 16 PUNK 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 4P 5/2A. Smith 507507 1/0129

 17 SHEIKE SUSIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/2A. Bell 525003 2/0120

 18 WHITEY SPHERE Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/2M. Buckley 497115 3/0108

 19 ZAMBORA ZIPPER Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5P 5/2P. Lagogiane 521028 1/0105

 20 MADISON ENVY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 6P 5/2S. Simonetta 520367 2/096

 21 HEAR FOOTSTEPS Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P (FEL)C 5/2G. Mckinley 499761 1/093

 22 IBROX SANDMAN Grade order Grade 5 6C 5P 6P 5/1W. Dance 493142 3/189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 15 August 2020

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING RAMBO Last start winner WPK, 08/08/2020, R10, C 1C 2P 1P 5/1J. Mackay 521586 4/1296

 2 RHYME NOR REASON Last start placegetter WPK, 08/08/2020, R3, C 2C 1P 2P 5/2J. Finn 526260 5/0280

 3 SILVER HEELS Last start placegetter WPK, 08/08/2020, R8, C 3C 4C 5P 5/1S. Fitch 496336 10/2254

 4 TOPPER BRAX Last start placegetter WPK, 08/08/2020, R8, C 2C 3C 5C 5/1F. Harris 492358 6/2242

 5 SIN RAP SPEEDY 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 08/08/2020, R10, C 3C 8P 3P 5/2S. Parnis 507375 3/0194

 6 GRAND CARTER Last start placegetter WPK, 08/08/2020, R2, C 3C 5P 7P 5/2C. Eaton 498227 7/0155

 7 WHERE'S ELLA Last start placegetter WPK, 08/08/2020, R9, C 3C 6P 5P 5/1G. Edwards 489967 11/1153

 8 ARMED ASSASSIN Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R1, C 5C 1P 3P 5/2G. Barnett 497246 9/0282

 9 ZIPPING PHIL Weighted points score GOS, 28/07/2020, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2M. Sultana 499080 4/0252

 10 MEDIO PASO Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R10, C 4C 2P 3P 5/2J. Finn 526257 3/0238

 11 DEMANDER VALLEY Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R1, C 6C 7C 1P 5/2D. Irwin 497567 10/0234

 12 GUMBY'S RHINO Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R9, C 6C 5P 3P 5/1N. Staines 490886 8/1230

 13 DIAMANTINA ROSE Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R4, C 4C 7C 1C 5/1C. Proctor 519629 5/1228

 14 CUMBRIA BELLE Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R4, C 7C 4C 1C 5/1S. Fitch 521207 7/1224

 15 BLAND PURR Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1P. Spiteri 490984 18/1220

 16 SPRITLEY EBONY Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2J. Lord 498855 10/0219

 17 DARK SPHERE Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2M. Buckley 497110 2/0218

 18 GARY'S MIRACLE Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R6, P 1P 5P 4C 5/2B. Burnet 507742 5/0218

 19 HARTLEY ENTRY Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R1, C 4C 4P 4P 5/2T. Vella 499123 7/0217

 20 ZIPPING MIRANDA Weighted points score RIC, 09/08/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1J. Magri 517799 7/1213

 21 DOMINANT DAN Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 6P 5/2S. Atkins 523892 7/0213

 22 STRIKING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R4, P 2P 4P 2P 5/2C. Chappelow 496953 2/0213

 23 UNITED STAND Weighted points score GAR, 08/08/2020, R11, P 2P 3P 7P 5/2A. Marshall 497174 4/0210

 24 LIGHTNING VISION Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R8, C 7C 1P 7C 5/1N. Staines 491625 13/1204

 25 ONE STRANGE DUDE Weighted points score GUN, 06/08/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 6P 5/2D. Thomas 496323 6/0204

 26 MOW KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2C. Roberts 525664 3/0202

 27 WILD FLYER Weighted points score MEP, 01/07/2020, R10 2P 8C 6C 5/1J. Vanderburg 499544 11/1200

 28 BOOMIN' ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2P. Mantach 498952 5/0198

 29 MASCOT MISS Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R9, Y 1Y 3P 8P 5/2J. Baldacchino 499982 4/0197

 30 STORM BAY Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/2B. Keene 496966 7/0192

 31 KHATANGA BAY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R9, P 1P 5P 5C 5/2M. Hardman 496472 4/0180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 15 August 2020

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BLAZIN' DAISY Weighted points score GOS, 04/08/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 7P 5/2C. Eaton 525591 5/0179

 33 TRENDY ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R8, P 1P 7C 4P 5/2P. Mantach 498953 7/0175

 34 MAGICAL ROAD Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R6, P 6P 5C 4C 5/1L. Atchison 498876 7/1169

 35 TE AWA KISS Weighted points score GAR, 08/08/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 2P 5/2R. Polidano 492952 7/0168

 36 SPRING BRIGADE Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R1, C 7C 6C 4P 5/2A. Bell 491233 10/0168

 37 SHOWTIME JACK Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R8, C 5C 4C 4C 5/1H. Tatian 520240 5/2156

 38 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R2, C 5C 3C 4C 5/2B. Keene 496967 7/0150

 39 PRINCESS RIOT Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R9, C 7C 6P 3P 5/1P. Lagogiane 489506 9/1145

 40 PUNK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 05/08/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2A. Smith 507507 1/0129

 41 WHITEY SPHERE Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 6P 5/2M. Buckley 497115 3/0108

 42 MADISON ENVY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/08/2020, R3, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2S. Simonetta 520367 2/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 15 August 2020

C FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POACHER Last start placegetter WPK, 04/07/2020, R10, C 2C 7C 1C 1/2O. Langley 496741 13/9424

 2 SUNBURNT HIGHWAY Last start placegetter WPK, 01/08/2020, R8, C 3C 1P 3P 1/1J. Richardson 485852 24/12354

 3 AMARILLO HIGHWAY Last start placegetter WPK, 08/08/2020, R11, C 3C 7C 8C 3/1/1J. Finn 522627 9/3268

 4 WINLOCK ON TOP Last start winner WPK, 08/08/2020, R8, C 1C 3C 2P 4/1/3J. Lord 521013 13/2376

 5 WHAT A DEBACLE Last start winner WPK, 08/08/2020, R9, C 1C 2C 1P 4/1/3J. Magri 501080 9/2245

 6 ESTHER'S DIVA Last start placegetter WPK, 08/08/2020, R11, C 2C 1C 2C 4/1/3S. Sultana 508563 9/2386

 7 FIRE ON ICE Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R6, P 1P 4C 1C 4/1/2M. Moroney 520014 15/2344

 8 FIRESTONE ALLEY Weighted points score WPK, 25/07/2020, R9, C 6C 1C 6C 4/1/2S. Simonetta 488945 10/3189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 15 August 2020

C 5 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARIA'S THE ONE Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R5, C 6C 3C 3C 5/2J. Sing 494690 10/0266

 2 IT'S A FLIRT Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R5, C 7C 2C 1P 5/2J. Mackay 521059 4/0234

 3 HIGHLY EFFECTIVE Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R5, C 5C 2C 5P 5/2D. Sultana 500094 11/0233

 4 VINTAGE SPECIAL Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R5, P 2P 4C 7P 5/2K. Chappelow 496960 5/0206

 5 SWEET FIRE ALL Weighted points score RIC, 09/08/2020, R6, P 6P 4C 5C 5/2M. Moroney 494565 7/0180

 6 VIVARCHI 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R5, P 3P 4C 5P 5/1M. Bell 485561 9/1164

 7 SAMBELLA OSTI Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R5, P 4P 7P 8P 5/2L. Davis 488763 4/0156

 8 CHINA O'BRIEN Weighted points score RIC, 09/08/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 5C 5/1G. Mckinley 494105 5/1139

 9 WILSHIRE GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 08/08/2020, R11, P 6P 5P 8P 5/2A. Marshall 485965 4/0120

 10 CYCLONE HAIL Weighted points score CAS, 23/07/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 7P 5/2T. Barton 521568 1/0112

 11 AMITY RUNNER Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R11, P 6P 5P 5C 5/2A. Bell 493397 4/0102

 12 SHOW ME CONFETTI Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 8P 5/1C. Proctor 494107 7/299

 13 MERCEDES DIOR Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R5, P 8P 7C 7C 5/1L. Atchison 490682 5/394

 14 DELLA ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 08/08/2020, R2, P 7P 8P 5P 5/2A. Marshall 477845 1/078

7 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 11 August 2020 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 15 August 2020

M M1/2/3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BENKENNIE CHIC Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R9, M 4M 6C 3M M1/2P. Mantach 472240 21/2186

 2 MIDNIGHT JOYCE Weighted points score BAT, 25/05/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 2P M2/2/3M. Swift 476529 13/2333

 3 MY BRO CONNOR Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R10, M 4M 6C 3M M2/2/1P. Barnes 477524 11/1190

 4 VIVARCHI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R5, P 3P 4C 5P M2/2/3M. Bell 485561 9/2164

 5 DYNA ALISTAIR 1 Weighted points score MTG, 23/07/2020, R10, PR2 6P 5P 8P M2/2/3D. Browne 472749 19/2159

 6 FLYING APOLLO Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R10, P 6P 6M 2P M2/2/2A. Bell 486629 14/2124

 7 WAIKIKI BIG GIRL Weighted points score MTG, 04/06/2020, R9, PR2 5P 4P 4P M2/2/3M. Bell 485563 11/1114

 8 GONE CRACKERS Weighted points score GBN, 28/07/2020, R5, Y 3Y 8P 5P M3/2M. Bell 485566 4/0122
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 15 August 2020

C 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG WAL Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2R. Walter 472111 19/0252

 2 NANGAR HURRICANE Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R1, P 1P 6P 7P 5/2M. Hardman 525552 2/0177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 15 August 2020

C 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DYNA ALISTAIR 2 Weighted points score MTG, 23/07/2020, R10, PR2 6P 5P 8P 4/1/2D. Browne 472749 19/2159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 15 August 2020

C 1 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUST TERMS Last start placegetter WPK, 08/08/2020, R5, C 3C 6P 3P 1/3J. Lord 493636 18/5325
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